DAB Brunnpump rostfritt stal
304 flans 10.6A 400VAC med
4m kabel type 6GF (7043211)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Typ

Material

Pump body

Modell

Anslutning

Volt

Max temperatur

Yttre @

Minste mellantemperatur

(kontinuerlig)

IP varde

Uteffekt

Vikt

Effekt

Hojd

Ampere

6GF

rostfritt stal 304

rostfritt stal 304

med 4m kabel

flans

400VAC

40°C

141 mm

0°C

IP68, class F

5.5 Hk

39.4 kg

4 kw

600 mm

106 A

J
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